FET Engineering

Job: Centralia FX.fmj
Master Database: 2013 Mar_07.fmd
Lat: N38:28:12 Lon: W089:03:12 NAD-27
Channel: 288 Class: DX

Status: Licensed, Construction Permit, Application, Addition, Vacant/Reserved

Channels: Co-Channel, 1st Adj, 2nd Adj, 3rd Adj, IF, TV6
Range: 100 km
Comments: No Comments

Description:

Callsign
20030317MWV
WCFS-LP
20030317LTX
WOKZ
WFIW-FM
STAT:VAC
20030312BAT
WVZA

KSHE

KSHE

WAOX
20030317AKU
WYNG
20030314AMX
WSMI-FM

City State Channel
CENTRALIA IL 288 :105.5 MHz
DU QUOIN IL 290 : 105.9 MHz
HIGHLAND IL 285:104.9 MHz
FAIRFIELD IL 290 : 105.9 MHz
FAIRFIELD IL 285:104.9 MHz
ALTAMONT IL 288 :105.5 MHz
EFFINGHAM IL 234 :94.7 MHz
MURPHYSBORO IL 286 :105.1 MHz
CRESTWOOD MO 234:94.7 MHz
CRESTWOOD MO 234:94.7 MHz
STAUNTON IL 287 :105.3 MHz
OLNEY IL 288 :105.5 MHz
MOUNT CARMELIL 235:94.9 MHz
GREENUP IL 234 :94.7 MHz
LITCHFIELD IL 291:106.1 MHz

Adjacency
Co-Chan
2nd Adj
3rd Adj
2nd Adj
3rd Adj
Co-Chan

Class Latitude (NAD27)

DX
L1
DX

N38:28:13
N37:58:15
N38:44:28
N38:22:46
N38:22:46
N39:01:44
N39:06:26
N37:45:15
N38:34:24
N38:34:28
N39:02:37
N38:44:00
N38:23:57
N39:12:55
N39:15:21

Longitude (NAD27)

W089:03:12
W089:13:58
W089:39:40
W088:19:33
W088:19:33
W088:48:22
W088:33:34
W089:19:14
W090:19:30
W090:19:32
W089:44:56
W088:05:30
WO087:47:18
W088:13:49
W089:36:48

Status ERP
APP  0.25 57
LIC 0.00 12
APP  0.25 42
LIC 6.00 100
LIC 490 111
VAC 0.00 0
APP  0.25 131
LIC 25.0094
LIC 100.0313
CP 100.0309
LIC 6.00 87
APP  0.12 16
LIC 50.00128
APP  0.12 51
LIC 50.00140

0.01

57.60
60.89
64.32
64.32

000
196
300
099
099
019
031
196
276
276
316

0.01

57.60
60.89
64.32
64.32
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